
School Name Email

ANNAPOLIS Laura Coffin lauramariacoffin@gmail.com

ARUNDEL Ira Queen imaqueen22@aol.com

BROADNECK Brianna Bostic bbostic@aacps.org

CHESAPEAKE DeWitt Kneass dkneass@comcast.net

GLEN BURNIE Ashley Kelso akelso@aacps.org

MEADE William Crutchfield wcrutchfield@aacps.org

NORTH COUNTY Louis Foudos lfoudos@aacps.org

NORTHEAST Chris Dyke cdyke@aacps.org

OLD MILL Chelsea Hauswirth chauswirth@aacps.org

SEVERNA PARK Josh Alcombright jalcombright@aacps.org

SOUTH RIVER Josh Carroll jacarroll@aacps.org

SOUTHERN Mary Kate Bergh mbergh@aacps.org
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School Name Email

ANNAPOLIS Daryl Reid Dreid@aacps.org

ARUNDEL Geoffery Turk Gturk@aacps.org

BROADNECK Kevin Peterson kpeterson83@gmail.com

CHESAPEAKE Timothy Haney athaney@verizon.net

CHESAPEAKE SC. PT. Bobby McQuaid bobbymcquaid@icloud.com

GLEN BURNIE Tabitha Brobst tbrobst@aacps.org

MEADE David Mason dwmason@aacps.org

NORTH COUNTY Done Userwick Dusewick@aacps.org

NORTHEAST Robert Friesen friesenrg@aol.com

OLD MILL Collin Snyder CVSnyder@aacps.org

SEVERNA PARK Pete Buck petebuck@comcast.net

SOUTH RIVER Brian Goodwin briadn@YourAreaLender.com

SOUTHERN Craig Jocuis cjocius@kw.com
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School Name Email

ANNAPOLIS Kisha Taylor-Wallace ktaylorwallace@gmail.com 

ARUNDEL Ashley Yuscavage ayuscavage@aacps.org

BROADNECK Tracey Regalbuto tregalbuto2@yahoo.com

CHESAPEAKE Mike Gimon mgimon@aacps.org

CHESAPEAKE SC. PT. Paulette Gabaurel paulettegabourel@verizon.net

GLEN BURNIE Jordan Gibson jngibson@aacps.org

MEADE Melonie Stewart mhsvball.coachstewart@gmail.com

NORTH COUNTY Kim Workley kworkley@aacps.org

NORTHEAST Megan Kulzer MEGHAN_KULZER@hcpss.org

OLD MILL Bethany Hayden bahayden@aacps.org

SEVERNA PARK Tim Dunbar tdunbar@aacps.org

SOUTH RIVER Maureen Carter 3mcarter@comcast.net
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School Name Email

ANNAPOLIS Kristin Burke kegray23@gmail.com

ARUNDEL Carrie Vosburg cvosburg19@gmail.com

BROADNECK Shannon Hanratty shanratty@aacps.org

CHESAPEAKE Joan Johnson jmjjjohnson@comcast.net

GLEN BURNIE Tracee Simms gbhsfieldhockey@gmail.com

MEADE Lorrie Short coachshortmhs@gmail.com

NORTH COUNTY Morgan Downey mordee95@gmail.com

NORTHEAST Courtney Woolford cwoolford17@hotmail.com

OLD MILL Heather Arnold harnold@aacps.org

SEVERNA PARK Shannon Garden scsgarden@gmail.com

SOUTH RIVER Megan Atkinson meganlatkinson@yahoo.com

SOUTHERN Cindy Gray f.h.coachgray@gmail.com
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ANNAPOLIS Kellie Skinner knskinner@aacps.org

ARUNDEL Rachael Miller rdmiller1@aacps.org

BROADNECK Greg Baron gbaron@aacps.org

CHESAPEAKE Grant Yinger gyinger@aacps.org 

GLEN BURNIE Kristi Starr kstarr@aacps.org

MEADE Brittany Owen bowen@aacps.org

NORTH COUNTY Marianne Shultz mshultz@aacps.org

NORTHEAST Tim Swann tswann@aacps.org

OLD MILL Cathy Wiley cwiley@aacps.org

SEVERNA PARK Nadine Hendler nhendler@aacps.org

SOUTH RIVER Michele skinner mskinner@aacps.org

SOUTHERN Caprice West cwest1@aacps.org

Marley Glen Brent Fox bfox@aacps.org

Ruth Eason Tracy Chalk tchalk@aacps.org

Central Special Nina Marcellino nmarcellino@aacps.org
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School Name Email

ANNAPOLIS Nick Good-Malloy ngood-malloy@aacps.org

ARUNDEL Jack Walsh  jewalsh@aacps.org

BROADNECK Rob Harris reharris@aacps.org

CHESAPEAKE Rob Elliott coach@elliottsupply@.com

GLEN BURNIE Eric Woodson ewoodson@aacps.org

MEADE Mike Francis mfrancis@aacps.org

NORTH COUNTY Quinten Jones coachq90@gmail.com

NORTHEAST Brian Baublitz brianbaublitz@yahoo.com

OLD MILL Chad McCormick cemccormick@aacps.org

SEVERNA PARK Mike Wright mikewright@comcast.net

SOUTH RIVER Edward Dolch ecdolch@yahoo.com

SOUTHERN Daniel Ripple dripple@aacps.org
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School Name Email

ANNAPOLIS Nicolette Russell nhrussell@aacps.org

ARUNDEL Kathy Palmer superk12@ymail.com

BROADNECK Dakota Richardson-Lau drichardson-lau@aacps.org

CHESAPEAKE Lisa Elliott coachlisa06@yahoo.com

GLEN BURNIE Jami McCoy coachjami1@hotmail.com

MEADE Tierra Snowden tierra.snowden@gmail.com

NORTH COUNTY Jennifer Fulwiler jfulwiler@aacps.org

NORTHEAST Dana Jefferson danajefferson28@gmail.com

OLD MILL Kiwana Williams kiwana1@gmail.com

SEVERNA PARK Rosie Miscura misuracarosalia@gmail.com

SOUTH RIVER Beverly Goldbeck bagoldbeck@gmail.com

SOUTHERN Heather Melancon heathermelacon5@gmail.com

Head Coach Contact List 2018-19

Cheerleading

mailto:nhrussell@aacps.org
mailto:superk12@ymail.com
mailto:drichardson-lau@aacps.org
mailto:coachlisa06@yahoo.com
mailto:coachjami1@hotmail.com
mailto:tierra.snowden@gmail.com
mailto:jfulwiler@aacps.org
mailto:danajefferson28@gmail.com
mailto:kiwana1@gmail.com
mailto:misuracarosalia@gmail.com
mailto:bagoldbeck@gmail.com
mailto:heathermelacon5@gmail.com


School Name Email

ANNAPOLIS Jacob Shinn jshinn@aacps.org

ARUNDEL Mike McCarron mmccarron70@gmail.com

BROADNECK Sean Tettemer stettemer@aacps.org

CHESAPEAKE Drew Belcher drewbelcher74@gmail.com

CHESAPEAKE SC. PT. Arif Rustem mavoar@yahoo.com

GLEN BURNIE Donald Gibson degibson@aacps.org

MEADE Rob Biondolillo RLBiond@gmail.com

NORTH COUNTY Shawn Behegan rbehegan@aacps.org

NORTHEAST Cliff Buck cliffrbuck@live.com

OLD MILL Pat Carey epcarey1@aacps.org

SEVERNA PARK Ryan Parisi rjparisi@gmail.com

SOUTH RIVER Marlyn Argueta margueta07@gmail.com

SOUTHERN Seth Brannon SETH@SANDSMIDATLANTIC.COM
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School Name Email

ANNAPOLIS Charlie Heath caheath@aacps.org

ARUNDEL Nicole McWilliams nicolemorsemcwilliams6@gmail.com

BROADNECK John Camm jcamm@aacps.org

CHESAPEAKE Kevin Keeter keeter_kevin@yahoo.com

CHESAPEAKE SC. PT. Daryl Kelly dwkelly3@aol.com

GLEN BURNIE Kreghan Rebstock kmrebstock@aacps.org

MEADE Lee Campell mleaf@aacps.org

NORTH COUNTY Nick Tackett njtackett@yahoo.com

NORTHEAST Scott Langlois slanglois@clarityinnovates.com

OLD MILL Lauren Carrier lcarrier@aacps.org

SEVERNA PARK Rick Stimpson r.stimpson12@gmail.com

SOUTH RIVER John Sis jsis@iheartmedia.com

SOUTHERN Brooke Walsh bwwalsh@aacps.org

Head Coach Contact List 2018-19

Soccer- G

mailto:caheath@aacps.org
mailto:nicolemorsemcwilliams6@gmail.com
mailto:jcamm@aacps.org
mailto:keeter_kevin@yahoo.com
mailto:dwkelly3@aol.com
mailto:kmrebstock@aacps.org
mailto:mleaf@aacps.org
mailto:njtackett@yahoo.com
mailto:slanglois@clarityinnovates.com
mailto:lcarrier@aacps.org
mailto:r.stimpson12@gmail.com
mailto:jsis@iheartmedia.com
mailto:bwwalsh@aacps.org

